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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

ASecretPlace.mpg

acoustic

CosmicWinds.mpg

Darkness.lha
Gambino

DWSphere. lha
Gambino

DW_DarknessOnR.mpg
DW_DWSphere.mpg
DW_Krygenic.mpg
DW_TimeRelativ.mpg
GMPlay_Smpl_1.1lha

greens.lha
greens_s.lha

Hendrik8SVX.lha

IntoTheLight.lha

Jingle. lha
Krygenic.lha
Gambino
LC_Events.lha
loossmpls.lha
LODGE.
lpssmpl.lha
LODGE.
lpssmp3.1lha
LODGE.
lucifer.lha
MoCX_BnB2.1lha
mostsynth.lha
NewWavel.lha
Passarani
NewWave2.lha
Passarani

Sound samples

mods/smpl

mods/smpl
mods/smpl

mods/smpl

mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl

mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl

mods/smpl
mods/smpl

mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl

mods/smpl

mods/smpl

Size Age Description

3.5M
145K

314K

3.8M
2.6M
3.7M
2.8M
429K
538K
1.7M
352K

5.2M
611K
325K

741K
365K

448K
377K
468K
1.1M
552K

124K

106K

4 A Secret Place - Calm,

4 Cosmic Winds - Cosmic,

melodic,

help

Jarre/Vangelis—ish
<_7

73xExperimental Music sample By Francesco

73+xExperimental

11 Dynamic Wave -

11 Dynamic Wave - DW Sphere
11 Dynamic Wave - Krygenic
11 Dynamic Wave

Music sample By Francesco

Darkness on Rome

Time Relativity

61lxAdditional samples for GMPlay

85%A song in MPEG audio format
78xA song in MPEG audio format

(mono)
(stereo)

soothing,

(_')

33xCollection of artistic samples by Hendrik Z

47+«IFF8svx—RockSong The LIGHT-IntoTheLight

3140 sec of MPEG audio

(stereo)

73xExperimental Music sample By Francesco

64xSamples by Lynn Chandler
65xCool samples by D.Lusion

65xCool samples by D.Lusion
65xCool samples by D.Lusion

45xScary sample,

for UPD/Arqg.
(Warnie Meeder)

(Warnie Meeder)

(Warnie Meeder)

cool effects.

58xMore B&B samples for MoronCX

30xNice Synth sample colly,

by Hardraver/otl

73xExperimental Music sample By Marco <

73*xExperimental Music sample By Marco <+

H

of

of

of

(_)

<_)
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NewWave3.lha
Passarani
OldWavel.lha
Passarani
ParaMiAmiga.lha
RDW_voc_samp.lha
rondo. lha
r_drums.lha
SBreaks.lha
SBreaks2.lha
SBreaks3.1lha
SBreaks4.lha
SickBirds.lha
Gambino
TimeRelativity.lha
Gambino
toiletsa.lha
UwiSamp2.lha
UwiSamp3.lha
UwiSampls.lha
vITx_UKTelSound. lha
Xinuxoid.lha
Gambino

mods/smpl
mods/smpl

mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl

mods/smpl

mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl
mods/smpl

106K

302K

734K
563K
1.0M
329K
289K
305K
264K
292K
247K

200K

120K
351K
329K
504K

90K
111K

73xExperimental Music sample By Marco <=

73xExperimental Music sample By Marco <=

88+«ADPCM 'Para Mi Amiga’

by David Pleasance

77«40 Various Voice Samples by Ray
78xA song in MPEG audio format (mono)

26+Rave drums
79«Collection
79«Collection
79«Collection
79xCollection

and drumloops
of beats from
of beats from
of beats from
of beats from

Sheffra
Sheffra
Sheffra
Sheffra

73xExperimental Music sample By Francesco

73xExperimental Music sample By Francesco

21xHilarious sample of my toilet flushing.
55xSamples PartII
50xYet antother sample package
68+«Some interesting voices.

7 2 cool irc

sounds !

Nice.

73xExperimental Music sample By Francesco
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